Pramet Tools, s.r.o., Unicovska 2, 787 53  Sumperk, Czech Republic
Phone: +420 / 583 381 111, 583 381 530-5, Fax: +420 / 583 215 401, E-mail: pramet.info.cz@pramet.com
Specifications R/L
Dimensions
[kg]
Spare parts
Cutting

Additional information
for axial machining.
Additional information
for axial machining.
Specifications R/L
Dimensions
[kg]
Spare parts
Cutting
insertsh=h1 b l1 s tmax Dmin Dmax
Screw Key
GFIR 2525M 03L030017
25 25 150 3
9,5 17 30
0,75 HS 0520C HXK 4 LCMF 0313..
GFIR 2525M03L039024  9,5 24 39
GFIR 2525M03L050033 11 33 50
GFIR 2525M03L060043 11 43 60
GFIR 2525M03L076053 11 53 76
GFIR 2525M03L100070
25 25 150 3
9 70 100
0,75 HS 0620C HXK 5 LCMF 0316..GFIR 2525M03L130090 9 90 130
GFIR 2525M03L170110 9 110 170
GFIL 2525M03R030017 ●
25 25 150 3
9,5 17 30
0,75 HS 0520C HXK 4 LCMF 0313..
GFIL 2525M03R039024 ● 9,5 24 39
GFIL 2525M03R050033 ● 11 33 50
GFIL 2525M03R060043 ● 11 43 60
GFIL 2525M03L076053 ● 11 53 76
GFIL 2525M03R100070
25 25 150 3
9 70 100
0,75 HS 0620C HXK 5 LCMF 0316..GFIL 2525M03R130090 9 90 130
GFIL 2525M03R170110 9 110 170
GFIR 2525M04L030017
25 25 150 4
9,5 17 30
0,75 HS 0520C HXK 4 LCMF 0413..
GFIR 2525M04L034021 9,5 21 34
GFIR 2525M04L040026 11 26 40
GFIR 2525M04L050032 11 32 50
GFIR 2525M04L060042 11 42 60
GFIR 2525M04L075052 11 52 75
GFIR 2525M04L100070
25 25 150 4
12 70 100
0,75 HS 0620C HXK 5 LCMF 0416..
GFIR 2525M04L130090 12 90 130
GFIR 2525M04L170110 12 110 170
GFIR 2525M04L230140 12 140 230
GFIL 2525M04R030017
25 25 150 4
9,5 17 30
0,75 HS 0520C HXK 4 LCMF 0413..
GFIL 2525M04R034021 9,5 21 34
GFIL 2525M04R040026 11 26 40
GFIL 2525M04R050032 11 32 50
GFIL 2525M04R060042 11 42 60
GFIL 2525M04R075052 11 52 75
GFIL 2525M04R100070 ●
25 25 150 4
12 70 100
0,75 HS 0620C HXK 5 LCMF 0416..
GFIL 2525M04R130090 ● 12 90 130
GFIL 2525M04R170110 ● 12 110 170
GFIL 2525M04R230140 ● 12 140 230
Left-hand tool with right curvature of blade.
LCMF 16MP
1. Wide scope of applications:
 - Grooving

All dimensions in [mm]Cutting conditions are valid for materials group “P”, machining with cooling.
Specifications R/L
Dimensions
[kg]
Spare parts
Cutting
insertsh=h1 b l1 s tmax Dmin Dmax
Screw Key
GGIR 2525M03R030017 ●
25 25 150 3
9,5 17 30
0,80 HS 0520C HXK 4 LCMF 0313..
GGIR 2525M03R039024 ● 9,5 24 39
GGIR 2525M03R050033 ● 11 33 50
GGIR 2525M03R060043 ● 11 43 60
GGIR 2525M03R076053 ● 11 53 76
GGIR 2525M03R100070
25 25 150 3
9 70 100
0,80 HS 0620C HXK 5 LCMF 0316..GGIR 2525M03R130090 9 90 130